R
APW WYOTT Foodservice Equipment Company
P.O. Box 1829
Cheyenne, WY 82003
+1 (307) 634-5801  Phone                                                                                +1 (800) 752-0863  Toll Free
+1 (307) 637-8071  Fax                                                                                                www.apwwyott.com
INSTALLATION
AND

3
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
!!
NOTICE: Local codes regarding installation vary greatly from one area to another. The
National Fire Protection Association, Inc., states in its NFPA96 latest edition that local
codes are “Authority Having Jurisdiction” when it comes to requirement for installation of
equipment. Therefore, installation should comply with all local codes.
4
!
!
WARNING: Keep the appliance free & clear of all combustible substances. If gas odor is
detected at any time, immediately shut unit down at the main shutoff  valve. Do not permit
any open flames in the area of the appliance. Immediately contact an authorized Service
Agency or your local Gas Supplier for service.
SPECIFICATIONS AND DIMENSIONS
GGT-18 18 (457) 26 (661) 17-3/4(451) 1 37,500/11 37,500/11 6/10(15/25)
GGT-24 24 (610) 26 (661) 17-3/4(451) 2 25,000/7.3 50,000/14.6 6/10(15/25)
GGT-36 36 (915) 26 (661) 17-3/4(451) 3 25,000/7.3 75,000/22 6/10(15/25)
GGT-48 48 (1220) 26 (661) 17-3/4(451) 4 25,000/7.3 100,000/29.3 6/10(15/25)
GGM-18 18 (457) 26 (661) 17-3/4(451) 1 37,500/11 37,500/11 6/10(15/25)
GGM-24 24 (610) 26 (661) 16-3/4(426) 2 25,000/7.3 50,000/14.6 6/10(15/25)
GGM-36 36 (915) 26 (661) 16-3/4(426) 3 25,000/7.3 75,000/22 6/10(15/25)
GGM-48 48 (1220) 26 (661) 16-3/4(426) 4 25,000/7.3 100,000/29.3 6/10(15/25)
MODEL
WIDTH
IN. (MM)
DEPTH